
TRANSIT COMMITTEE - Third Quarter Outlook   (January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

January 11, 2018 Consultant selection for the $534,600 Transit

operation and maintenance of the

compressed natural gas facility at the

Irvine Sand Canyon Bus Base

February 8, 2018 Award an Agreement for the $54,777,680 Capital Programs

manufacture and delivery of rail

vehicles for the OC Streetcar Project

Amendment to Agreement with $442,305 Transit

Trillium USA Company for the operation

of the hydrogen station at the Santa Ana 

Bus Base

March 8, 2018 Award an Agreement to purchase $765,980 Transit

three-position bicycle racks

Page 1 of 1

A
TTA

C
H

M
EN

T C




